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NOTICE VILLAGE OF SULLIVAN 

2023 BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
 
 

The Budget Committee will meet at the Village Hall, 500 Madison Avenue (Hwy 18) at 5:30PM on 
the following days to work on the 2023 budgets: 
 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 
Wednesday, October 5, 2022 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 
 
 
 
There may be village board members present in addition to the budget committee.  There will be no 
votes taken nor will there be any decisions made as to the final budget.  There will be discussions 
by the budget committee, and other committees regarding the 2023 budgets. 
 
 
 
 
 
 Heather Rupnow 
 Clerk/Treasurer 
 Posted: 09/01/2022 


